Player
Jason Luci
Sable White
Rob Vaughan
Daniel Funkhouser
Chris Wolfe
Tom Carey
Doug Haight
Ben Dudden
Chris Dudden
Chris Luci
Brian Cox
Brad Brewer
Gerald Maxey
Evan Graham
Benjamin Madison
Kurt Holdren
Chris Edmonds
Carlton Mabe
Frankie Gilliam

Chris Edmonds
Brian Cox

Brad Brewer

Chris Wolfe

Doug Haight

Chris Dudden
Carlton Mabe

Kurt Holdren
Sable White
Daniel Funkhouser
Frankie Gilliam
Gerald Maxey

Rob Vaughan
Jason Luci

Chris Luci
Benjamin Madison
Tom Carey

Ben Dudden

Evan Graham

Roanoke Pinball League - Spring 2023

Week 6 Scores -- 5/22/2023

Machine
Magic City
Magic City
Magic City
Magic City
Magic City
Magic City
Magic City
Magic City
Magic City
Magic City
Magic City
Magic City
Magic City
Magic City
Magic City
Magic City
Magic City
Magic City
Magic City

Space Mission
Space Mission
Space Mission
Space Mission
Space Mission
Space Mission
Space Mission
Space Mission
Space Mission
Space Mission
Space Mission
Space Mission
Space Mission
Space Mission
Space Mission
Space Mission
Space Mission
Space Mission
Space Mission

Date
5/22/2023
5/22/2023
5/22/2023
5/22/2023
5/22/2023
5/22/2023
5/22/2023
5/22/2023
5/22/2023
5/22/2023
5/22/2023
5/22/2023
5/22/2023
5/22/2023
5/22/2023
5/22/2023
5/22/2023
5/22/2023
5/22/2023

5/22/2023
5/22/2023
5/22/2023
5/22/2023
5/22/2023
5/22/2023
5/22/2023
5/22/2023
5/22/2023
5/22/2023
5/22/2023
5/22/2023
5/22/2023
5/22/2023
5/22/2023
5/22/2023
5/22/2023
5/22/2023
5/22/2023

Score
2,875
2,308
2,029
1,923
1,753
1,745
1,743
1,716
1,577
1,513
1,493
1,474
1,344
1,332
1,327
1,317
1,310
1,230
1,067

141,550
138,130
121,520
110,990
92,750
91,840
85,940
84,820
79,050
65,760
65,040
64,400
56,500
54,920
50,720
45,580
43,240
42,130
34,000

Rank Points
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Player
Carlton Mabe
Doug Haight
Jason Luci
Sable White
Chris Luci
Evan Graham
Frankie Gilliam
Brad Brewer
Kurt Holdren
Daniel Funkhouser
Rob Vaughan
Chris Wolfe
Brian Cox
Chris Dudden
Chris Edmonds
Gerald Maxey
Ben Dudden
Benjamin Madison
Tom Carey

Brian Cox

Brad Brewer

Chris Dudden
Doug Haight

Chris Wolfe

Ben Dudden
Gerald Maxey
Frankie Gilliam
Sable White

Chris Luci

Tom Carey
Benjamin Madison
Chris Edmonds
Evan Graham
Daniel Funkhouser
Kurt Holdren

Rob Vaughan
Jason Luci

Carlton Mabe

Roanoke Pinball League - Spring 2023

Week 6 Scores -- 5/22/2023

Machine
Galaxy
Galaxy
Galaxy
Galaxy
Galaxy
Galaxy
Galaxy
Galaxy
Galaxy
Galaxy
Galaxy
Galaxy
Galaxy
Galaxy
Galaxy
Galaxy
Galaxy
Galaxy
Galaxy

Locomotion
Locomotion
Locomotion
Locomotion
Locomotion
Locomotion
Locomotion
Locomotion
Locomotion
Locomotion
Locomotion
Locomotion
Locomotion
Locomotion
Locomotion
Locomotion
Locomotion
Locomotion
Locomotion

Date
5/22/2023
5/22/2023
5/22/2023
5/22/2023
5/22/2023
5/22/2023
5/22/2023
5/22/2023
5/22/2023
5/22/2023
5/22/2023
5/22/2023
5/22/2023
5/22/2023
5/22/2023
5/22/2023
5/22/2023
5/22/2023
5/22/2023

5/22/2023
5/22/2023
5/22/2023
5/22/2023
5/22/2023
5/22/2023
5/22/2023
5/22/2023
5/22/2023
5/22/2023
5/22/2023
5/22/2023
5/22/2023
5/22/2023
5/22/2023
5/22/2023
5/22/2023
5/22/2023
5/22/2023

Score
254,420
253,000
239,060
207,370
189,170
152,830
143,300
139,430
134,570
118,290
115,290

85,360
81,370
70,930
60,360
60,150
57,090
56,050
51,190

212,850
186,680
181,660
156,180
132,340
131,200
130,290
98,860
98,500
90,750
84,750
76,800
75,420
65,120
62,630
58,760
50,070
37,310
27,770

Rank Points
1 21
2 19
3 17
4 16
5 15
6 14
7 13
8 12
9 11

10 10
11 9
12 8
13 7
14 6
15 5
16 4
17 3
18 2
19 1
1 21
2 19
3 17
4 16
5 15
6 14
7 13
8 12
9 11
10 10
11 9
12 8
13 7
14 6
15 5
16 4
17 3
18 2
19 1



Player
Chris Luci
Chris Wolfe
Ben Dudden
Jason Luci
Rob Vaughan
Chris Edmonds
Evan Graham
Carlton Mabe
Benjamin Madison
Brian Cox
Gerald Maxey
Sable White
Chris Dudden
Kurt Holdren
Brad Brewer
Tom Carey
Doug Haight
Daniel Funkhouser
Frankie Gilliam

Doug Haight

Brad Brewer

Chris Edmonds
Frankie Gilliam
Jason Luci

Brian Cox

Tom Carey

Carlton Mabe
Daniel Funkhouser
Sable White

Ben Dudden

Evan Graham
Chris Dudden
Chris Wolfe

Chris Luci

Rob Vaughan
Gerald Maxey
Benjamin Madison
Kurt Holdren

Roanoke Pinball League - Spring 2023

Week 6 Scores -- 5/22/2023

Machine
Space Shuttle
Space Shuttle
Space Shuttle
Space Shuttle
Space Shuttle
Space Shuttle
Space Shuttle
Space Shuttle
Space Shuttle
Space Shuttle
Space Shuttle
Space Shuttle
Space Shuttle
Space Shuttle
Space Shuttle
Space Shuttle
Space Shuttle
Space Shuttle
Space Shuttle

Earthshaker
Earthshaker
Earthshaker
Earthshaker
Earthshaker
Earthshaker
Earthshaker
Earthshaker
Earthshaker
Earthshaker
Earthshaker
Earthshaker
Earthshaker
Earthshaker
Earthshaker
Earthshaker
Earthshaker
Earthshaker
Earthshaker

Date
5/22/2023
5/22/2023
5/22/2023
5/22/2023
5/22/2023
5/22/2023
5/22/2023
5/22/2023
5/22/2023
5/22/2023
5/22/2023
5/22/2023
5/22/2023
5/22/2023
5/22/2023
5/22/2023
5/22/2023
5/22/2023
5/22/2023

5/22/2023
5/22/2023
5/22/2023
5/22/2023
5/22/2023
5/22/2023
5/22/2023
5/22/2023
5/22/2023
5/22/2023
5/22/2023
5/22/2023
5/22/2023
5/22/2023
5/22/2023
5/22/2023
5/22/2023
5/22/2023
5/22/2023

Score
1,409,590
1,021,380

922,280
585,990
500,440
499,620
341,000
246,290
210,130
178,890
156,450
133,840
130,120
121,070
113,240

98,050

85,020

81,290

79,350

8,129,270
7,532,230
3,714,640
2,786,060
2,357,510
2,313,100
2,113,440
1,986,130
1,770,730
1,744,730
1,739,360
1,473,100
1,458,310
1,161,900
1,037,990

963,350

817,810

771,730

470,650

Rank Points
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Player
Carlton Mabe
Doug Haight
Sable White
Chris Edmonds
Rob Vaughan
Chris Wolfe
Benjamin Madison
Tom Carey
Frankie Gilliam
Ben Dudden
Evan Graham
Chris Luci
Daniel Funkhouser
Kurt Holdren
Brad Brewer
Gerald Maxey
Chris Dudden
Jason Luci
Brian Cox

Kurt Holdren
Carlton Mabe

Ben Dudden

Jason Luci

Doug Haight
Daniel Funkhouser
Evan Graham
Chris Edmonds
Brad Brewer

Brian Cox

Tom Carey

Chris Dudden
Chris Luci

Chris Wolfe
Frankie Gilliam
Sable White
Gerald Maxey

Rob Vaughan
Benjamin Madison

Roanoke Pinball League - Spring 2023
Week 6 Scores -- 5/22/2023

Machine
Doctor Who
Doctor Who
Doctor Who
Doctor Who
Doctor Who
Doctor Who
Doctor Who
Doctor Who
Doctor Who
Doctor Who
Doctor Who
Doctor Who
Doctor Who
Doctor Who
Doctor Who
Doctor Who
Doctor Who
Doctor Who
Doctor Who

The Beatles
The Beatles
The Beatles
The Beatles
The Beatles
The Beatles
The Beatles
The Beatles
The Beatles
The Beatles
The Beatles
The Beatles
The Beatles
The Beatles
The Beatles
The Beatles
The Beatles
The Beatles
The Beatles

Date
5/22/2023
5/22/2023
5/22/2023
5/22/2023
5/22/2023
5/22/2023
5/22/2023
5/22/2023
5/22/2023
5/22/2023
5/22/2023
5/22/2023
5/22/2023
5/22/2023
5/22/2023
5/22/2023
5/22/2023
5/22/2023
5/22/2023

5/22/2023
5/22/2023
5/22/2023
5/22/2023
5/22/2023
5/22/2023
5/22/2023
5/22/2023
5/22/2023
5/22/2023
5/22/2023
5/22/2023
5/22/2023
5/22/2023
5/22/2023
5/22/2023
5/22/2023
5/22/2023
5/22/2023

Score
249,156,030
106,213,380

89,116,040

52,680,610

45,741,870

20,052,840

18,470,170

17,603,200

15,493,110

12,899,690

10,249,210

10,116,550

9,835,720
8,883,690
7,189,110
5,737,160
5,715,040
5,626,110
2,112,100

2,049,690
1,641,050
1,593,040
1,528,510
1,416,790
1,105,950
1,099,130
950,380
923,770
746,520
699,940
638,320
630,290
559,330
547,550
532,050
522,050
458,760
415,800

Rank Points
1 21
2 19
3 17
4 16
5 15
6 14
7 13
8 12
9 11

10 10
11 9
12 8
13 7
14 6
15 5
16 4
17 3
18 2
19 1
1 21
2 19
3 17
4 16
5 15
6 14
7 13
8 12
9 11
10 10
11 9
12 8
13 7
14 6
15 5
16 4
17 3
18 2
19 1



